INSTALLATIORN OF
HOTAS MOUNT

- INSTALLATION OF HOTAS MOUNT -



e
—p
=
=
S

Ve (@ (o=

Logitech X56

Logitech X52 / X52 PRO

Thrustmaster T Flight HOTAS One / 4 / X
Thrustmaster T.16000M FCS HOTAS

Thrustmaster TCA Officer Pack Airbus Edition
Thrustmaster TCA Quadrant Add-On Airbus Edition
Thrustmaster HOTAS Warthog

VKB Gladiator NXT

M5*60-~-—- 4 pcs
M4*60----- 2 pcs
Mo*16-———- 2 pcs
M6*16----- 2 pcs
M6*16----- 2 pcs
M6*16----- 4 pcs
M5*16----- 4 pcs
Mo¥1G—~—- 4 pcs
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Do not screw it out completely.
Just screw out until it can move.
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Use the Appropriate Type of Screw to Fix
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How to Install on the Desktop
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1.Move the holder . | )
to a place close  ig*

@)
to the desktop. '
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